
 

GRANTS AWARDED 2023 

$1,508,000 IN TOTAL 
$1,275,000 REGULAR GRANTS 

$160,500 STRATEGIC GRANTS 

$72,500 SCHOLARSHIPS 

 

HEALTH AND WELLNESS 
Children’s Home Society     
Hibiscus 
Hope for Families Center  
LifeBuilders  
Literacy Services 
Mental Health Association 
Mental Health Collaborative 
Safe Families for Children 
SafeSpace 
Samaritan Center  
Senior Collaborative of IRC 
Senior Resource/Public Guardian 
Substance Awareness Council 
Suncoast Mental Health Center 
The Source 
Treasure Coast Community Health 
Treasure Coast Homeless Services 
United Against Poverty 
VNA 
Tykes & Teens 
 

STRATEGIC 
Access To Justice 
Ballet Vero Beach 
Coalition for Attainable Homes 
Indian River Healthy Start  
Intensive Outpatient Program 
Junior Achievement 
 
 

 
$12,000 
$25,000 
$33,000 
$45,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$30,000 
$25,000 
$50,000 
$34,000 
$15,000 
$55,000 
$45,000 
$20,000 
$25,000 
$40,000 
$30,000 
$50,000 
$30,000 
$30,000 
 

 
$70,000 
$  6,500 
$  8,000 
$16,000 
$50,000 
$10,000 
 

 

EDUCATION 
Ballet Vero Beach                                                                  
Big Brothers Big Sisters                                                                                  
Boys and Girls Club          
Childcare Resources 
Crossover Mission 
Early Learning Coalition 
Economic Opportunities Council 
Education Foundation of IRC 
Gifford Youth Achievement Center 
Gifford Youth Orchestra 
Indian River Healthy Start (Doula) 
Indian River Healthy Start (Parents as Teachers) 
Indian River Healthy Start (Post Partem) 
Miss B’s Learning Bees 
Pelican Island Audubon Institute 
Special Equestrians 
Sunshine Physical Therapy 
Take Stock in Children 
The Arc of Indian River County 
The Learning Alliance  
Willis Sports Baseball Academy 
Youth Guidance  
 

SCHOLARSHIPS 
JI employees and their children  
 

 

 
$20,000 
$25,000 
$15,000 
$35,000 
$25,000 
$30,000 
$30,000 
$50,000 
$31,000 
$21,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$15,000 
$25,000 
$15,000 
$25,500 
$40,000 
$75,000 
$19,000 
$35,000 
 
 
$72,500 


