GRANTS AWARDED 2023 \$1,508,000 IN TOTAL \$1,275,000 REGULAR GRANTS \$160,500 STRATEGIC GRANTS \$72,500 SCHOLARSHIPS

HEALTH AND WELLNESS

Children's Home Society Hibiscus
Hope for Families Center
LifeBuilders
Literacy Services
Mental Health Association
Mental Health Collaborative
Safe Families for Children
SafeSpace
Samaritan Center
Senior Collaborative of IRC
Senior Resource/Public Guardian
Substance Awareness Council
Suncoast Mental Health Center
The Source
Treasure Coast Community Health
Treasure Coast Homeless Services
United Against Poverty
VNA
Tykes & Teens

STRATEGIC

Ballet Vero Beach \$ Coalition for Attainable Homes \$ Indian River Healthy Start \$	70,000 6,500 8,000 16,000
Indian River Healthy Start \$	

EDUCATION

\$12,000	Ballet Vero Beach	\$20,000
\$25,000	Big Brothers Big Sisters	\$25,000
\$33,000	Boys and Girls Club	\$15,000
\$45,000	Childcare Resources	\$35,000
\$25,000	Crossover Mission	\$25,000
\$25,000	Early Learning Coalition	\$30,000
\$30,000	Economic Opportunities Council	\$30,000
\$25,000	Education Foundation of IRC	\$50,000
\$50,000	Gifford Youth Achievement Center	\$31,000
\$34,000	Gifford Youth Orchestra	\$21,000
\$15,000	Indian River Healthy Start (Doula)	\$25,000
\$55,000	Indian River Healthy Start (Parents as Teachers)	\$25,000
\$45,000	Indian River Healthy Start (Post Partem)	\$25,000
\$20,000	Miss B's Learning Bees	\$25,000
\$25,000	Pelican Island Audubon Institute	\$15,000
\$40,000	Special Equestrians	\$25,000
\$30,000	Sunshine Physical Therapy	\$15,000
\$50,000	Take Stock in Children	\$25,500
\$30,000	The Arc of Indian River County	\$40,000
\$30,000	The Learning Alliance	\$75,000
	Willis Sports Baseball Academy	\$19,000
• -• • • •	Youth Guidance	\$35,000

SCHOLARSHIPS

JI employees and their children

\$72,500

